SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 1 / 9
SPECIFICATION
Construction

Power and CCT controller
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
120-277V
347-480V
130W
165W
210w
240W
300w
330W
400W
Prismatic
Diffuser
Aisle
Optic
Narrow
Lens
Voltage LensWattage Sensor (Option) CCT Backup Battery Sensor (Option)
Internal Code
Emergency Battery
Without
Emergency Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
PIR Sensor
Without Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
M
PIR Sensor
DDK2
Adjustable
Color
temperature
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 4 / 9
PERFORMANCE DATA
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
100% 130W 18600lm 143lm/W 18200lm 140lm/W
80% 104W 15500lm 149lm/W 15000lm 144lm/W
60% 78W 12000lm 154m/W 11600lm 149lm/W
40% 52W 8300lm 160lm/W 8000lm 154lm/W
SYSTEM  WATTSSETTIN G
M LH06130W
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
100% 165W 24500lm 148lm/W 24000lm 145lm/W
80% 132W 20000lm 152lm/W 19500lm 148lm/W
60% 99W 15500lm 157lm/W 15000lm 152lm/W
40% 66W 10800lm 164lm/W 10300lm 156lm/W
SYSTEM  WATTSSETTIN G
M LH06165W
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)

SYSTEM  WATTSSETTIN G
M LH06210W
Ordering Guide Example: VLH06210W27VDDKYYYYY
VLH06
Linear high
bay series
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 5 / 9
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
100% 240W 37000lm 154lm/W 36000lm 150lm/W
80% 192W 30500lm 159lm/W 29500lm 154lm/W
60% 144W 23600lm 164lm/W 23000lm 160lm/W
40% 96W 16500lm 172lm/W 16000lm 167lm/W
SYSTEM  WATTSSETTIN G
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
100% 300W 43000lm 143lm/W 42000lm 140lm/W
80% 240W 36000lm 150lm/W 35000lm 146lm/W
60% 180W 28000lm 156lm/W 27500lm 153lm/W
40% 120W 19500lm 163lm/W 19000lm 158lm/W
SYSTEM  WATTSSETTIN G
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
100% 330W 50000lm 152lm/W 50000lm 152lm/W
80% 264W 42000lm 159lm/W 42000lm 159lm/W
60% 198W 33000lm 167lm/W 33000lm 167lm/W
40% 132W 23000lm 174lm/W 23000lm 174lm/W
SYSTEM  WATTSSETTIN G
4000K 5000K
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
LUM EN S
(70CRI)
LPW
(70CRI)
100% 400W 60000lm 150lm/W 60000lm 150lm/W
80% 320W 50000lm 156lm/W 50000lm 156lm/W
60% 240W 39000lm 163lm/W 39000lm 163lm/W
40% 160W 28000lm 175lm/W 28000lm 175lm/W
SETTIN G SYSTEM  WATTS
VLH06240W
VLH06300W
VLH06330W （O nly for Single CCT）
VLH06400W （O nly for Single CCT）
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 6 / 9
ELECTRICAL DATA
NUMBE
1 600
130
130